
Gotex FG UBC WT is a fibreglass woven tape with a water-swellable coating that can be fully 
customised to meet your requirements. It is used in power and telecommunications cables to 
prevent water from reaching the cable core. It also as well protects against rodent damage.

Data and values shown in this file are based on tests in our own laboratory and on information received from our raw material suppliers. The technical data 
given herein has been compiled for your help and guidance. They shall however not be binding.

Since conditions and applications vary considerably in the use of a product, the customer and/or user should assure herself or himself that the product meets 
end customer requirements and is suitable for the intended end use. Coats accepts no liability for unsuitable or improper use or application of products.

Information provided above is based on current averages and should be taken only as indicative. Coats accepts no liability for the preciseness and correctness 
of the information provided.

Product information sheets are updated from time to time, please be sure you are referring to the most recent publication. Coats supports customers with 
advice on individual applications on request; if you have any questions or concerns, please contact us.

© Copyright reserved 2018

Main Uses: 
•
•    

Power cables
Rodent protection

Gotex UBC WT 18/020

Gotex UBC WT 40/030

Gotex UBC WT 40/050

Gotex UBC WT 80/060

34

102

272

272

136

136

136

272

18

40

40

80

0.23

0.31

0.55

0.67

  4.40

14.00

24.75

54.00

244.44

350.00

618.75

675.00

550

500

400

350

Global. Expert. Pioneering.

FIBREGLASS
WATERBLOCKING

TAPEProduct Inform
ation

Gotex FG UBC WT

Typical Product Properties:    

Warp
[tex]

Width
[mm]

Thickness
[mm]

Water Absorption
[%]

Weft
[tex]

Weight
[g/m]

Weight
[g/m²]

www.coats.com

gotex FG UBC WT


