Gotex FG UBC WT

Gotex FG UBC WT is a fibreglass woven tape with a water-swellable coating that can be fully customised to meet your requirements. It is used in power and telecommunications cables to prevent water from reaching the cable core. It also as well protects against rodent damage.



Main Uses:

- Power cables
- Rodent protection

Typical Product Properties:

	Weft [tex]	Warp [tex]	Width [mm]	Thickness [mm]	Weight [g/m]	Weight [g/m²]	Water Absorption [%]
Gotex UBC WT 18/020	34	136	18	0.23	4.40	244.44	550
Gotex UBC WT 40/030	102	136	40	0.31	14.00	350.00	500
Gotex UBC WT 40/050	272	136	40	0.55	24.75	618.75	400
Gotex UBC WT 80/060	272	272	80	0.67	54.00	675.00	350

Data and values shown in this file are based on tests in our own laboratory and on information received from our raw material suppliers. The technical data given herein has been compiled for your help and guidance. They shall however not be binding.

Since conditions and applications vary considerably in the use of a product, the customer and/or user should assure herself or himself that the product meets end customer requirements and is suitable for the intended end use. Coats accepts no liability for unsuitable or improper use or application of products. Information provided above is based on current averages and should be taken only as indicative. Coats accepts no liability for the preciseness and correctness of the information provided.

Product information sheets are updated from time to time, please be sure you are referring to the most recent publication. Coats supports customers with advice on individual applications on request; if you have any questions or concerns, please contact us.

COATS

gotex FG UBC WT



FIBREGLASS WATERBLOCKING TAPE

roduct ntormatio

